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Anlage
Alter Neustadter Weg 75, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Hagedorn, Peter

T 0173 8901293 F 0711 34267178 peter.hagedorn@tc-waiblingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Gloning, Nadine
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Damen 40 1
MF: Petra Biber-Lessig; T 07151-57285
petra.biber@t-online.de
Damen 40 (4er) 2

MF: Daniela Rau; T 07151 6041601

danyrau@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kolar, Stefanie

Biber-Lessig, Petra
Prenter, Isabella (AUT A/D)
Gutwein, Yvonne
Stasa, Nadine
Speidel, Patricia
Puck, Kristina

Dr. Hagedorn, Judith
Singer, Bettina
Wallner, Doris
Brossmann, Susanne
Conrad, Stefanie
Goetz, Catherine
Kilgus, Claudia
Schniepp, Nicole
Uetz, Birgit

Collisy, Annette
Netzhammer, Stefanie
Bubeck, Claudia
Schuy, Ulrike

Rau, Daniela

Blaser, Birgit

Jantz, Silke

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27601391

26900043
28450876
27501631
27701389
27906739
28106211
27801646
26950179
27500481
28301225
27000575
26900071
27550216
27750077
26800945
26652980
28400920
27150583
26402982
27352456
26953584
26802174
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LK10,0
LK11,0
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LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

24 Drehmann, Katrin
25 Frey, Alexandra
26 Lorinser, Nina
27 Berner, Nicole
28 Melinski, Christa

Ersatzspieler

E1 Schafer, Karin

E2 Dr. Klein, Sabine
E3 Mann, Ulrike

E4 Salzmann, Ingrid
E5 Rommel, Susanne
E6 Weigle, Karin

E7 Jansen, Sandra
E8 Reiniger, Gerda
E9 Dietmann, Andrea
E10Schaftimeier, Carmen
ElllLauinger, Karin
E12Grotz, Renate
E13Rommel, Renate
E14Schdnberg, Ursula
E15Wachter, Astrid
El6Kaiser, Meike
E17Groger, Angela
E18Hepperle, Barbel
E19Singer, Gudrun
E20Mdiller, Carolin
E21Baderschneider, Birgit
E22Rzepka, Heike
E23Miehler, Heike

E24Kovacs, Anikd (HUN A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950351
27351087
27801440
27501338
25000155

26800942
26750158
27050031
24900070
26400030
24401657
27194463
25001360
26100081
26250434
26550628
25950325
24400199
25000154
25950328
27752847
26553641
24600473
24750264
26751752
25500197
25950448
26851010
28052011
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LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

E25Schossler, Raquel
E26Genthner, Christine

E27Dietz, Fabiola (ESP A/D)

E28Mann, Monika
E29Lang, Cacilia
E30Konzelmann, Ellen
E31Trein, Elke
E32Reuss, Sabine
E33Hammesfahr, Katrin
E34Staiger, Carmen
E35Miller, Edeltraud
E36Seitz-Bubeck, Gundula
E37Fried, Susanne
E38Junker, Heidi
E39Treiber, Renate
E40Walther, Petra
E41Janus, Susanne
E42Roller, Corinna
E43Kienzle-Simon, Elke

E44Johansen, Sharon (RSA¥)

E45Dr. Amiri, Roya

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

Spielerinnen Position 1-8, 11, 15, 18 sind nicht spielberechtigt fur die 2.
Mannschaft (VG/se 12.04.2024).

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27352457
25750474
26050461
24600195
25651189
26800943
26551020
26550629
26650881
26450910
25750876
26750497
25650370
25850111
24950431
25950392
24902387
26954207
25550883
27953477
26651113
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